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General information about company

Scrip code

526409

Name of the company

KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA)
LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a P
Category Nos. OF ]:(1)] ofaid P:irct‘]_y shares "Sl"l?;raelsnos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) Ly pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder (I1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as
(1) held (IV) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VI As a | (468 eg: | Class a % of
eld (IV) (f/) (V1) WD o of (atBrc2) [ % ey | TOH (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 [ 73.63
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 7565 24804555 24804555 | 26.37 24804555 248045551 26.37
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 7573 94072930 94072930 94072930 94072930 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
Sl:)' Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category U agesl . No. Of Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
Category | of Ont ir y(;r}g WO' " convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) Eqil(;ty shares
) shareholder | ~ 1t arri.bl]ng Xa.rran S| securities and | asa percentage of As a As a de 1tn ialized
) convertible 1) | No. of diluted share capital) oot Yoo | farm (XY
X) Warrants (Xi) ()f(I): VID+HX) As a % No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.63 69268375
Group
(B) Public 26.37 14257445
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 83525820
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held (calculated
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up : _ asa %
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity . of
(V) shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total
(V1) V)+ 1957) (VIII) |[Class eg: |Class .
held o .| Total Voting
V) (VD) As a % of X egy riohts
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 764860 764860 |0.81 764360 764360 | 0.81
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 68503515 68503515 | 72.82 68503515 68503515 | 72.82
(specify)
(SX')’(‘ IT)""‘ﬂ 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 | 73.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 69268375 69268375 | 73.63 69268375 69268375 | 73.63
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A(M)+(A)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
Sub-Total
3 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7216 7188669 7188669 | 7.64 7188669 7188669 |7.64
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |7 2575357 2575357 (2.74 2575357 2575357 (2.74
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 339 15036529 15036529 | 15.98 15036529 15036529 | 15.98
(specify)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 7562 24800555 24800555 | 26.36 24800555 24800555 | 26.36
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7565 24804555 24804555 126.37 24804555 24804555 |26.37
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7573 94072930 94072930 | 100 94072930 94072930 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7573 94072930 94072930 94072930 94072930 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
No. Of o Nares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Shares . assuming full conversion of .
. No. Of [ Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. - Warrants | convertible . held in
Outstanding . . percentage of diluted share A A o
. (Xi) securities and . _ sa sa | dematerialized
convertible capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As % of % of
ities (X No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total | No. | total
(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.81 764860
(d) 72.82 68503515
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 73.63 69268375
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.63 69268375
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 7.64 4983059
(a(ii) 2.74 2575357
(e) 15.98 6699029
Sub-Total (B) 26.36 14257445
3
Total Public
Shareholding
26.37 14257445
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 83525820
;l"otal (A+B+C 83525820
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARENDRA KUMAR
SURANA

DEV KRISHNA
SURANA

TARA DEVI
SURANA

SURENDRA KUMAR
SURANA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ALXPS1214Q

DFOPS0071F

AKPPS2956N

ASUPK1917G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.81

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Class eg:y

Total

2000

683850

75505

3505

764860

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.73

0.08

0.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.73

0.08

0.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000 683850 75505 3505 764860

file://IG:/KKALPANA%20INDUSTRIES%20(INDIA)%20LIMITED/QUARTERLY%20COMPLIANCE..KI/SHAREHOLDING%20PATTERN/MARCH%202016/...  8/15



KKIL..SHAREHOLDING PATTERN..MARCH 2016.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHYAMBABA
TREXIM PRIVATE
LIMITED

INBARA
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SRI RAM FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS PVT
LTD

KRISHNA
COMMODEALS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCS7138P

AABCIO671H

AANCS7197N

AADCK2974R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.53

7.71

47.61

0.97

72.82

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Class eg:y

Total

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.53

7.71

47.61

0.97

72.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.53

7.71

47.61

0.97

72.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15551680

7250000

44785170

916665

68503515
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Foreign
Individuals
or NRI

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUBH LABH
VINTRADE PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAQUA INDUSTRIES &
SALES CO. PVT LTD

ISANA GREEN
VENTURES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAMCS9668R

AABCJ4383K

AACCI0637C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

117

208

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7750000

4590135

1068170

1151730

452032

24462

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7750000

4590135

1068170

1151730

452032

24462

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.24

4.88

1.22

0.48

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7750000

4590135

1068170

1151730

452032

24462

Class eg:y

Total

7750000

4590135

1068170

1151730

452032

24462

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.24

4.88

1.14

1.22

0.48

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.24

4.88

1.22

0.48

0.03
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4590135

1068170

896230

120032

24462
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

339

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15036529

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

15036529

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.98

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15036529

Class eg:y

Total

15036529

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6699029
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