General information about company						
Scrip code	526409					
Name of the company	KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	a % of
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63	
(B)	Public	7565	24804555			24804555	26.37	24804555		24804555	26.37	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	7573	94072930			94072930		94072930		94072930	100	

		Table	I - Sumn	nary Stateme	nt holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	f Outstanding Warrants		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63					69268375
(B)	Public				26.37					14257445
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									83525820

Name of the Shareholders Shareholders Shareholders Cilil Shareholders Cilil Shareholders Cilil		Table II - State	ement show	ing share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	l Promot	er Gr	oup	
Second Cacegory & Second Calegory Ca				21 6	Of	No. Of		as a % of				l in
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Permoter Group (1) Indian (a) Individuals Hindu and Video Region Regi	Sr.	Name of the	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	naid- p Depository (quity ares eld (VI)	shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
(1) Indian (a) IndividualsHindin windivided Family (b) Any Other (specify) (c) Any Other (specify) (d) Any Other (specify) (e) Foreign (f) Fore		Shareholders (1)	(III)		shares held		(V)+				Total	Total Voting rights
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 4	A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				•
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 (68503515 68503515 72.82 (68503515 68503515 72.82 (68503515 68503515 72.82 (68503515 68503515 72.82 (68503515 68503515 72.82 (68503515 68503515 72.82 (68503515 69268375 73.63 (69268375 69268375 73.63 (69268	(1)	Indian										
Sub-Total Receipty 4	(a)		4	764860			764860	0.81	764860		764860	0.81
Capital Same	(d)		4	68503515			68503515	72.82	68503515		68503515	72.82
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(A)(1)+(A)			8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(I)+(A)	(2)	Foreign										
(1) Institutions (a) Mutual Funds 3 4000 4000 0 4000 4000 0 4000 0 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)		8	69268375			69268375	73.63	69268375		69268375	73.63
(a) Mutual Funds 3 4000 4000 0 4000 0 4000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Public sh	areholder			Į		<u> </u>
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3	(1)	Institutions										
(a(i)) Non-institutions Individuals - i. Individuals - holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. (a(ii)) Individuals - ii. Individuals - holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. (e) Any Other (specify) 339 15036529 15036529 15.98 150365	(a)	Mutual Funds	3	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs. 7216 7188669 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.64 7188669 7.65 7188669 7188669 7.65 7188669			3	4000			4000	0	4000		4000	0
(a(i))	(3)	Non-institutions			•					•		•
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up	7216	7188669			7188669	7.64	7188669		7188669	7.64
Sub-Total (B)(3) Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3) C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (A+B+C2) Total (A+B+C2) Total (Specify) Total (Sp	(a(ii))	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2	7	2575357			2575357	2.74	2575357		2575357	2.74
(B)(3)	(e)		339	15036529			15036529	15.98	15036529		15036529	15.98
Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3) 7565 24804555 24804555 26.37 24804555 24804555 26.37 C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder Total (A+B+C2) 7573 94072930 94072930 100 94072930 94072930 100 Total 7573 94072930 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td>7562</td> <td>24800555</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>24800555</td> <td>26.36</td> <td>24800555</td> <td></td> <td>24800555</td> <td>26.36</td>			7562	24800555			24800555	26.36	24800555		24800555	26.36
Total (Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)		7565	24804555			24804555	26.37	24804555		24804555	26.37
A+B+C2) /5/3 /940/2930 /940/2930 /100 /940/2930 /940/2930 /100 Total /5/3 /940/2930 /	С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der			•
			7573	94072930			94072930	100	94072930		94072930	100
			7573	94072930			94072930		94072930		94072930	100

	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of Underly	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities and No. Of Warrants percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment show	ving shareholding p	pattern of the Promoter and Pro	mote	r Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0.81					764860
(d)				72.82					68503515
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63					69268375
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.63					69268375
В	Table III - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Public sharehold	ler		ı		•
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institution	ns	•	•	•	•		•	•
(a(i))				7.64					4983059
(a(ii))				2.74					2575357
(e)				15.98					6699029
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.36					14257445
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.37					14257445
С	Table IV - Stat	ement sho	wing shareholding	pattern of the Non Promoter-1	Non I	ublic sha	areho	lder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					83525820
Total (A+B+C									83525820

]	Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARENDRA KUMAR SURANA	DEV KRISHNA SURANA	TARA DEVI SURANA	SURENDRA KUMAR SURANA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ALXPS1214Q	DFOPS0071F	AKPPS2956N	ASUPK1917G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.73	0.08	0	0.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)			•
Class eg:X	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
Class eg:y					
Total	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.73	0.08	0	0.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.73	0.08	0	0.81
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	1	•	•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	2000	683850	75505	3505	764860
form (XIV)					

		Any Othe	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHYAMBABA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	INBARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	SRI RAM FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	KRISHNA COMMODEALS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AADCS7138P	AABCI0671H	AANCS7197N	AADCK2974R	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.53	7.71	47.61	0.97	72.82
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			•
Class eg: X	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
Class eg:y					
Total	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.53	7.71	47.61	0.97	72.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.53	7.71	47.61	0.97	72.82
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15551680	7250000	44785170	916665	68503515						

		Any Other (spe	ecify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUBH LABH VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	JAQUA INDUSTRIES & SALES CO. PVT LTD	ISANA GREEN VENTURES LIMITED			
PAN (II)	AAMCS9668R	AABCJ4383K	AACCI0637C			
No. of the Shareholders (I)				117	208	14
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7750000	4590135	1068170	1151730	452032	24462
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7750000	4590135	1068170	1151730	452032	24462
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	4.88	1.14	1.22	0.48	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	7750000	4590135	1068170	1151730	452032	24462
Class eg:y						
Total	7750000	4590135	1068170	1151730	452032	24462
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.24	4.88	1.14	1.22	0.48	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.24	4.88	1.14	1.22	0.48	0.03

Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	4590135	1068170	896230	120032	24462					

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	339	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15036529	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15036529	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.98	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	15036529	
Class eg:y		
Total	15036529	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.98	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.98	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6699029